

AMENDMENT TO RULES COMMITTEE PRINT 118-

10

OFFERED BY MS. CARAVEO OF COLORADO

Page 324, line 5, strike “**AND FENTANYL**” and insert “, **FENTANYL, AND XYLAZINE**”.

Page 324, line 10, strike “and fentanyl” insert “, fentanyl, and xylazine,”.

Page 324, line 19, insert “, xylazine,” after “fentanyl”.

Page 325, line 1, strike “and fentanyl” insert “, fentanyl, and xylazine,”.

Page 325, line 6, insert “, xylazine,” after “fentanyl”.

Page 325, line 11, insert “and xylazine”.

